&

EFFECTIVE 5/29/17

6:00a
6:30a
7:00a
7:30a
8:00a
8:30a
9:00a
9:30a
10:00a
10:30a
11:00a
11:30a
12:00p
12:30p
1:00p
1:30p
2:00p
2:30p
3:00p
3:30p
4:00p
4:30p
5:00p
5:30p
6:00p
6:30p
7:00p
7:30p

9:30p
10:00p
10:30p
11:00p
11:30p
12:00a
12:30a
1:00a
1:30a
2:00a
2:30a
3:00a
3:30a
4:00a
4:30a
5:00a
5:30a

5l Bl B
ofwlo
=] k=] ke)
< S I°

ALL TIMES EASTERN/PACIFIC « SUBJECT TO CHANGE

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Cheyenne

Wanted: Dead or Alive
Wanted: Dead or Alive
Have Gun, Will Travel
Have Gun, Will Travel

Rawhide

Wagon Train

Maverick

Real Stories of the Highway Patrol
Real Stories of the Highway Patrol

Wiseguy

Police Story

NYPD Blue

The Incredible Hulk

Hercules: The Legendary Journeys

Xena: Warrior Princess

Star Trek: Original

Star Trek: The Next Generation

Star Trek: Deep Space Nine

Star Trek: Voyager

Star Trek: Enterprise

NYPD Blue

The Commish

Kung Fu

The Man from U.N.C.L.E.

The Cisco Kid
Trackdown

(Friday) The Green Hornet
(Friday) The Green Hornet

PROGRAM SCHEDULE

HEROES & ICONS._

SATURDAY

Adventures of Superman
Adventures of Superman
Batman
Batman

Tarzan

Tarzan

The Greatest American Hero

The Greatest American Hero

Swamp Thing
Swamp Thing

Sheena

Xena: Warrior Princess

Xena: Warrior Princess

Hercules: The Legendary Journeys

Hercules: The Legendary Journeys

Renegade

Hunter

Hunter

Hill Street Blues

Hill Street Blues

NYPD Blue

NYPD Blue

The Commish

The Commish

21 Jump Street

21 Jump Street

Stagecoach West

2nd QUARTER 2017

SUNDAY

Branded
The Rebel
Broken Arrow
Yancy Derringer

Daniel Boone

Eco Company Teens (E/l)
Eco Company Teens (E/l)
Wonderful World (E/I)
Wonderful World (E/I)
Safari (E/l)

Safari (E/l)

Iron Horse
Have Gun, Will Travel
Wagon Train
Have Gun, Will Travel
Have Gun, Will Travel

The Rebel
The Rebel

Maverick

Black Sheep Squadron

Star Trek: The Animated Series
Star Trek: The Animated Series

Star Trek: Original

Star Trek: The Next Generation

Star Trek: Deep Space Nine

Star Trek: Voyager

Star Trek: Enterprise

NYPD Blue

Combat!

12 O'Clock High

The Man from U.N.C.L.E.

The Cisco Kid
Trackdown

6:00a
6:30a
7:00a
7:30a
8:00a
8:30a
9:00a
9:30a
10:00a
10:30a
11:00a
11:30a
12:00p
12:30p
1:00p
1:30p
2:00p
2:30p
3:00p
3:30p
4:00p
4:30p

5:30p
6:00p
6:30p
7:00p
7:30p
8:00p
8:30p
9:00p
9:30p
10:00p
10:30p
11:00p
11:30p
12:00a
12:30a
1:00a
1:30a
2:00a
2:30a
3:00a
3:30a
4:00a
4:30a
5:00a
5:30a

COLOR INDICATES CHANGE TO SCHEDULE



