EFFECTIVE 5/29/17 2nd QUARTER 2017

EFFECT	IVE 5/29/17		2nd QUART	ER 2017
	MONDAY - FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
6:00a		Adventures of Superman	Branded	6:00a
6:30a	Cheyenne	Adventures of Superman	The Rebel	6:30a
7:00a	Wanted: Dead or Alive	Batman	Broken Arrow	7:00a
7:30a	Wanted: Dead or Alive	Batman	Yancy Derringer	7:30a
8:00a	Have Gun, Will Travel			8:00a
8:30a	Have Gun, Will Travel	Tarzan	Daniel Boone	8:30a
9:00a	Rawhide	Tarzan	Eco Company Teens (E/I)	9:00a
9:30a			Eco Company Teens (E/I)	9:30a
10:00a	Wagon Train	The Greatest American Hero	Wonderful World (E/I)	10:00a
10:30a			Wonderful World (E/I)	10:30a
11:00a			Safari (E/I)	11:00a
11:30a	Maverick	The Greatest American Hero	Safari (E/I)	11:30a
12:00p	Real Stories of the Highway Patrol	Swamp Thing	Salair (E/I)	12:00p
12:30p	Real Stories of the Highway Patrol	Swamp Thing	Iron Horse	12:30p
1:00p	real otories of the riighway ration	Cwamp ming	Have Gun, Will Travel	1:00p
1:30p	CHiPs	Sheena	Wagon Train	1:30p
	Wiseguy	Xena: Warrior Princess		
2:00p				2:00p
2:30p				2:30p
3:00p	Police Story	Xena: Warrior Princess	Have Gun, Will Travel	3:00p
3:30p			Have Gun, Will Travel	3:30p
4:00p	NYPD Blue	Hercules: The Legendary Journeys	The Rebel	4:00p
4:30p			The Rebel	4:30p
5:00p	The Incredible Hulk	Hercules: The Legendary Journeys	Maverick	5:00p
5:30p				5:30p
6:00p	Hercules: The Legendary Journeys	Renegade	Black Sheep Squadron	6:00p
6:30p				6:30p
7:00p	Xena: Warrior Princess	Hunter	Star Trek: The Animated Series	7:00p
7:30p			Star Trek: The Animated Series	7:30p
8:00p	Star Trek: Original	Hunter	Star Trek: Original	8:00p
8:30p				8:30p
9:00p	Star Trek: The Next Generation	Hill Street Blues	Star Trek: The Next Generation	9:00p
9:30p				9:30p
10:00p	Star Trek: Deep Space Nine	Hill Street Blues	Star Trek: Deep Space Nine	10:00p
10:30p				10:30p
11:00p	Star Trek: Voyager	NYPD Blue	Star Trek: Voyager	11:00p
11:30p				11:30p
12:00a	Star Trek: Enterprise	NYPD Blue	Star Trek: Enterprise	12:00a
12:30a				12:30a
1:00a	NYPD Blue	The Commish	NYPD Blue	1:00a
1:30a				1:30a
2:00a	The Commish	The Commish	Combat!	2:00a
2:30a				2:30a
3:00a		21 Jump Street	12 O'Clock High	3:00a
3:30a	Kung Fu			3:30a
4:00a				4:00a
4:30a	The Man from U.N.C.L.E.	21 Jump Street	The Man from U.N.C.L.E.	4:30a
5:00a	The Cisco Kid (Friday) The Green Hornet		The Cisco Kid	5:00a
5:30a	Trackdown (Friday) The Green Hornet	Stagecoach West	Trackdown	5:30a
- 3.30a	(Finday) The Green Homer		Hackdown	- 3.30a